

BID TABULATION TEMPLATE

COMPANY NAME

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NUMBER

BID DATE

BID QUANTITIES

REF #	BID ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (\$)	BID AMOUNT (\$)
1	101 - 1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS		\$ -
2	102 -1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS		\$ -
3	0102 71 16	TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STAND	2,368	LF		\$ -
4	0104 10 3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	4,345	LF		\$ -
5	0104 11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	69	LF		\$ -
6	0104 15	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	2	EA		\$ -
7	0104 18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	5	EA		\$ -
8	0107 1	LITTER REMOVAL	11.22	AC		\$ -
9	0107 2	MOWING	7.90	AC		\$ -
10	0108 2	MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES - VIBRATION MONITORING	1	LS		\$ -
11	0110 1 1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	4.70	AC		\$ -
12	0110 4 10	REMOVAL OF EXIST CONC	378	SY		\$ -
13	0120 1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	1,618.5	CY		\$ -
14	0120 6	EMBANKMENT	4,455.4	CY		\$ -
15	0121 70	FLOWABLE FILL	50.0	CY		\$ -
16	0160 4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	8,015	SY		\$ -
17	0285705	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 05	3,525	SY		\$ -
18	0285711	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 11	2,841	SY		\$ -
19	285711	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 11 (TYPE B-12.5 ONLY)	1,246	SY		\$ -
20	0327 70 6	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT,1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	3,293	SY		\$ -



BID TABULATION TEMPLATE

COMPANY NAME

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NUMBER

BID DATE

BID QUANTITIES

REF #	BID ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (\$)	BID AMOUNT (\$)
21	0327 70 11	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT,2 1/4" AVG DEPTH	9,605	SY		\$ -
22	0334 1 12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	760.0	TN		\$ -
23	0334 1 13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C	681.2	TN		\$ -
24	0334 1 15	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC E	864.8	TN		\$ -
25	0334 1 55	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF E, PG76-22	1,120.5	TN		\$ -
26	0337 7 25	ASPH CONC FC,INC BIT,FC-5,PG76-22	516.1	TN		\$ -
27	0337 7 88	ASPH CONC FC,TRAFFIC E,FC-12.5,PG 76-22	99.1	TN		\$ -
28	0339 1	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	134.4	TN		\$ -
29	0400 45 5	REINFORCED CONCRETE TOLL SITE EQUIPMENT SLAB, 12" THICK	29	SY		\$ -
30	0425 1541	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE D, <10'	1	EA		\$ -
31	0425 1921	INLETS, ADJACENT BARRIER, <=10'	5	EA		\$ -
32	0430175115	PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 15"S/CD	8	LF		\$ -
33	0430175118	PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 18"S/CD	80	LF		\$ -
34	0430175218	PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, OTHER, 18"S/CD	4	LF		\$ -
35	0430185118	PIPE CULV,OPT MATL, ROUND, JACK&BORE,18"	186	LF		\$ -
36	0430982125	MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL RD, 18" CD	1	EA		\$ -
37	0519 78	BOLLARDS	31	EA		\$ -
38	0520 2 10	CONCRETE CURB, TOLL HEADER CURB	401	LF		\$ -
39	0521 1 11	MEDIAN CONC BARRIER, 38" HEIGHT	61	LF		\$ -
40	0521 72 40	SHLDR CONC BARRIER,38" OR 44" HEIGHT	937	LF		\$ -



BID TABULATION TEMPLATE

COMPANY NAME

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NUMBER

BID DATE

BID QUANTITIES

REF #	BID ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (\$)	BID AMOUNT (\$)
41	0522 2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6"	319	SY		\$ -
42	0524 2 2	CONC SLOPE PAVT, NR, 4"	635	SY		\$ -
43	0536 1 1	GUARDRAIL- ROADWAY, GEN TL-3	1,589	LF		\$ -
44	0536 5 1	RUB RAIL FOR GUARDRAIL, SINGLE SIDED RUB	987	LF		\$ -
45	0536 8112	GUARDRAIL CONN TO RIGID BA, F&I, N APPR 3	3	EA		\$ -
46	0536 8113	GUARDRAIL TRANS CONN TO RIGID BA, F&I, TR	2	EA		\$ -
47	0536 73	GUARDRAIL REMOVAL	1,296	LF		\$ -
48	0536 85 20	GUARDRAIL END TREAT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE	3	EA		\$ -
49	0536 85 24	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARA APP TERM	4	EA		\$ -
50	0542 70	BUMPER GUARDS, CONCRETE	2	EA		\$ -
51	0544 3 1	CRASH CUSHION, TL-3, NARROW	1	EA		\$ -
52	0546 72 1	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"	0.895	GM		\$ -
53	0570 1 2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	33,310	SY		\$ -
54	0571 1 11	PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 1	1,136	SY		\$ -
55	0630 2 11	CONDUIT, F& I, OPEN TRENCH	357	LF		\$ -
56	0630 2 12	CONDUIT, F& I, DIRECTIONAL BORE	226	LF		\$ -
57	0635 2 30	PULL & SPLICE BOX, INSTALL	1	EA		\$ -
58	0635 5 11	TOLL SITE PULL BOX, F&I, 12 x 12 x 12	2	EA		\$ -
59	0635 5 12	TOLL SITE PULL BOX, F&I, 24 x 36 x 24	2	EA		\$ -
60	0635 5 13	TOLL SITE PULL BOX, F&I, 30 x 48 x 24	32	EA		\$ -

COMPANY NAME

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NUMBER

BID DATE

BID QUANTITIES

REF #	BID ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (\$)	BID AMOUNT (\$)
61	0639 5 32	EMERGENCY GENERATOR-PERMANENT 76-100 KW	1	EA		\$ -
62	0639 7122	ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, TOLL SITE ELECTRIC METERING AND UTILITY SERVICE ENTRANCE	1	EA		\$ -
63	0700 1 112	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF	4	AS		\$ -
64	0700 2 116	MULTI-COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 100.1-200.0 SF	4	AS		\$ -
65	0700 2 600	MULTI-COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	2	EA		\$ -
66	0705 11 1	DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR	31	EA		\$ -
67	0706 1 3	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B	79	EA		\$ -
68	0711 11124	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 18"	784	LF		\$ -
69	0711 11160	THERMOPLASTIC, STD, WHITE, MESSAGE	48	EA		\$ -
70	0711 16101	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OTH, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	0.670	GM		\$ -
71	0711 16102	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OTH, WHITE, SOLID, 8"	0.474	GM		\$ -
72	0711 16131	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OTH, WHITE, SKIP, 6"	0.459	GM		\$ -
73	0711 16201	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OTH, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.591	GM		\$ -
74	0735 1125	TOLL GANTRY, NON-ACCESSIBLE, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SPAN, 51' TO 100'	2	EA		\$ -
75	0735 74	TOLL PLAZA, SINGLE LOCATION	1	LS		\$ -
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$ -